
Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2-5, V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.

1. Svein Risdalen Lunde 4
Hold 1

6/2

Hold 2

5/1

Hold 3

6/4

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

6/1 =>
30-skudd

29/09

2. Halvor Eika Bø (Telemark) 5 6/0 6/2 6/1 5/1 6/5 =>29/09
3. Kjetil Norby Randesund 4 6/1 5/1 6/4 6/2 5/0 =>28/08
4. Halvor Øyen Sauherad V55 5/1 5/4 5/3 6/0 6/5 =>27/13
5. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 5 5/0 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/0 =>27/11
6. Ole Dorholt Lunde 5 6/1 4/3 6/6 5/0 6/0 =>27/10
7. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/0 =>27/09
8. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble 5 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/0 =>27/09
9. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 4 6/1 3/1 6/4 6/1 6/0 =>27/07
10. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 5 4/1 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/6 =>26/14
11. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 5 6/4 4/1 6/4 4/1 6/4 =>26/14
12. Halvor Loftsgarden Rauland 3 6/4 4/1 6/5 6/1 4/3 =>26/14
13. Paul Vaule Hå V55 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 =>26/12
14. Jørund Lien Treungen 5 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/0 =>26/12
15. Magne Jemtland Gjerpen 5 5/4 5/1 6/5 4/1 6/0 =>26/11
16. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 5 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/1 3/2 =>26/11
17. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 5 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/1 5/2 =>26/09
18. Trond Glidje Vegårshei 5 6/1 3/0 6/5 5/2 6/0 =>26/08
19. Rut Bjerva Mælum 5 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/0 5/1 =>26/08
20. Dagfinn Olsen Froland V55 6/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 6/3 =>26/07
21. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 4 6/4 6/1 4/0 4/0 6/1 =>26/06
22. Johan Nygård Randesund 4 5/2 5/1 6/1 5/1 5/1 =>26/06
23. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne V55 5/3 2/1 6/6 6/2 6/3 =>25/15
24. Johannes Eika Bø (Telemark) 4 4/2 5/2 6/2 4/1 6/4 =>25/11
25. Kai Tore Austad Tørdal 5 4/0 6/5 6/5 4/1 5/0 =>25/11
26. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 5 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 2/0 =>25/11
27. Magne Myrene Froland 4 5/3 4/0 6/4 4/2 6/0 =>25/09
28. Trygve Thaule Rise og Løddesøl 5 6/4 4/1 6/1 6/2 3/0 =>25/08



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 3 6/1 4/1 3/1 6/3 6/0 =>25/06
30. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 5 6/1 3/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 =>25/03
31. Morten Melby Bamble 5 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/1 1/0 =>24/12
32. Kjell Strand Hovland Egersund 5 6/3 4/1 6/5 2/0 6/2 =>24/11
33. Børge Vatnedal Holum 5 6/2 5/1 6/3 6/4 1/0 =>24/10
34. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland V55 6/4 2/0 6/1 5/3 5/1 =>24/09
35. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 5 6/3 6/1 6/4 2/0 4/0 =>24/08
36. Jan Henning Loftsgarden Rauland 4 5/1 3/0 6/4 4/1 6/1 =>24/07
37. Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 5 6/2 4/1 5/3 3/0 6/1 =>24/07
38.Werner Stausland Søgne 3 6/1 3/0 5/3 5/2 5/1 =>24/07
39. Odd Eivind Dølemo Dølemo 4 4/1 6/2 6/4 5/0 3/0 =>24/07
40. Ole Terje Sannes Lunde 3 6/3 4/0 6/0 2/1 6/1 =>24/05
41. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 5 6/1 3/0 6/0 5/1 4/0 =>24/02
42. Mette E. Finnestad Søgne 5 6/5 4/2 6/1 3/2 4/0 =>23/10
43. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 4 5/2 4/1 6/5 5/1 3/0 =>23/09
44. Dag Kåre Salvesen Imenes 3 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/1 5/2 =>23/08
45. Tor Olav Lauvrak Froland 4 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 5/0 =>23/08
46. Kåre Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 4 6/3 2/1 6/4 4/0 5/0 =>23/08
47. Eilef Stalleland Imenes 2 5/1 2/1 5/4 5/0 6/0 =>23/06
48. Arne Palerud Drangedal V55 5/2 5/3 5/0 5/1 3/0 =>23/06
49. Anders Metveit Imenes 5 6/1 3/1 6/3 2/0 6/0 =>23/05
50. Steve Øverland Gann 5 6/3 4/1 4/0 4/0 5/1 =>23/05
51. Olav Fuglestad Time 4 6/2 5/0 6/1 2/0 4/0 =>23/03
52. Lars Esse Bamble 5 4/0 6/3 6/3 3/2 3/0 =>22/08
53. Inge Storenes Imenes 4 6/3 3/0 4/0 3/1 6/2 =>22/06
54. Ole N. Rydningen Rise og Løddesøl 5 6/0 5/3 4/0 6/2 1/0 =>22/05
55. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 4 5/3 2/0 5/0 5/0 5/0 =>22/03
56. Knut T. Aas Lunde 4 6/4 5/2 6/4 3/1 1/0 =>21/11
57. Kristian Strømsland Søndeled 5 5/3 2/1 3/0 5/2 6/4 =>21/10
58. Espen Esse Bamble 3 6/2 6/2 6/5 2/1 1/0 =>21/10
59. Bjørn Tore Beisland Imenes 5 4/1 2/1 6/4 3/1 6/1 =>21/08
60. Ingvald Ekra Imenes 2 5/3 2/0 6/1 2/0 6/4 =>21/08
61. Rune Metveit Imenes 4 6/1 2/0 6/3 1/0 6/4 =>21/08
62. Magne Moen Kviteseid 3 5/2 3/2 5/2 5/0 3/2 =>21/08
63. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 5 6/2 6/1 6/4 3/1 0/0 =>21/08
64. Ranveig Karlsen Mælum 4 6/2 5/2 6/3 2/0 2/0 =>21/07



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

65. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 5 4/0 3/2 5/0 4/0 5/4 =>21/06
66. Gunvald Tveita Porsgrunds 2 6/2 4/1 6/3 4/0 1/0 =>21/06
67. Eivind Vågø Lillesand 4 4/0 2/0 5/1 4/1 6/3 =>21/05
68. Thor Vigre Imenes 3 3/1 3/1 6/1 3/0 6/2 =>21/05
69. Harald Pettersen Mælum V55 1/0 4/1 6/0 6/2 4/0 =>21/03
70. Kjell Juvland Sauherad 4 4/2 1/0 5/3 4/1 6/4 =>20/10
71. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 4 5/4 1/0 6/4 3/0 5/1 =>20/09
72. Ådne Ø. Søyland Gjesdal 5 2/0 4/3 6/3 4/3 4/0 =>20/09
73. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad V55 5/2 3/2 6/5 4/0 2/0 =>20/09
74. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 5 6/5 4/1 6/2 2/0 2/0 =>20/08
75. Kåre Storenes Imenes 5 6/3 3/1 6/2 4/1 1/0 =>20/07
76. Knut Ausel Vegårshei 3 5/2 3/2 5/1 3/0 4/1 =>20/06
77. Eivind Igland Imenes 3 5/1 3/3 6/1 2/1 4/0 =>20/06
78. Lars Berge Brunkeberg og Morgedal 3 3/0 3/1 5/1 3/1 6/2 =>20/05
79. Vidar  Omar Daland Imenes 3 6/1 3/0 6/3 1/0 4/1 =>20/05
80. Nils Seldal Klepp 5 3/0 5/1 4/0 6/3 2/0 =>20/04
81. Sindre Bjørtuft Gjerpen 2 5/3 5/1 5/0 3/0 2/0 =>20/04
82. Bjørn Helge Igland Imenes 2 6/1 2/0 5/1 2/0 5/1 =>20/03
83. Magnus Lima Vårdal Time 4 6/6 5/2 6/4 2/1 0/0 =>19/13
84. Geir Tore Bråthen Tørdal 3 3/1 2/1 6/3 2/1 6/1 =>19/07
85. Nils  Olav Bjerva Mælum 2 6/2 4/3 5/2 0/0 4/0 =>19/07
86. Tom Landås Imenes 2 6/0 2/1 6/5 3/0 2/0 =>19/06
87. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 5 1/0 6/2 6/4 5/0 1/0 =>19/06
88. Johan Grossvold Kviteseid 2 6/3 5/2 5/0 2/0 1/1 =>19/06
89. Jan  Arild Lauvland Treungen 3 2/0 3/0 6/2 4/0 4/1 =>19/03
90. Magnar Austad Tørdal 3 1/0 3/1 6/4 4/2 4/2 =>18/09
91. Reidar Thaule Rise og Løddesøl 3 4/1 3/2 6/4 4/0 1/0 =>18/07
92. Per Sverre Bjørkkjær Levangsheia 4 6/1 3/1 6/5 3/0 0/0 =>18/07
93. Håvard Forsdal Rise og Løddesøl 5 6/2 4/2 6/3 2/0 0/0 =>18/07
94. Olav Råmunddal Bø (Telemark) 3 4/0 3/1 6/4 3/1 2/0 =>18/06
95. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 4 5/1 2/1 3/1 4/1 4/1 =>18/05
96. Lars Kåre Skår Hjelmeland 3 5/1 0/0 6/2 3/1 4/0 =>18/04
97. Arild Håkedal Dølemo V55 4/1 4/2 5/1 2/0 3/0 =>18/04
98. Oddvar Kvåle Holum 5 4/0 3/0 6/2 5/1 0/0 =>18/03
99. Gunnar H. Solvik Vegårshei 3 0/0 5/1 5/1 2/0 6/0 =>18/02
100.Ole Kr. Nyhus Øyfjell 2 4/1 2/0 6/0 2/1 4/0 =>18/02



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

101.Runar Aspheim Mælum 3 3/0 1/0 5/0 3/1 6/0 =>18/01
102.Tom Nyhaven Søgne 4 5/1 2/0 6/0 1/0 4/0 =>18/01
103.Geir Hauge Mælum 4 6/5 3/2 6/3 1/0 1/0 =>17/10
104.Svein Jørund Githmark Lillesand 5 6/2 3/1 6/3 1/0 1/0 =>17/06
105.Knut Melby Atrå 5 6/3 3/0 6/1 2/0 0/0 =>17/04
106.Magne Rike Vegårshei V55 5/1 2/0 6/2 3/0 1/0 =>17/03
107.Tor Golid Brunkeberg og Morgedal 2 4/0 2/0 5/0 5/2 1/0 =>17/02
108.Terje Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 4 4/0 2/0 3/0 5/0 3/0 =>17/00
109.Olav K. Vaaje Vegårshei 4 1/0 4/4 6/1 4/2 1/0 =>16/07
110.Ole Henrik Skindalen Kviteseid 4 2/0 4/2 6/2 4/1 0/0 =>16/05
111.Eirik Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 3 3/1 3/1 5/0 1/0 4/2 =>16/04
112.John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 2 5/1 3/1 5/2 0/0 3/0 =>16/04
113.Kjetil Naphaug Porsgrunds 2 3/0 5/0 6/4 2/0 0/0 =>16/04
114.Per Tveiten Bykle V55 6/1 3/0 5/3 2/0 0/0 =>16/04
115.Aslak Lonebu Imenes V55 1/0 4/0 5/0 4/2 2/0 =>16/02
116.Stein Østbøll Birkenes V55 3/0 5/1 5/0 3/1 0/0 =>16/02
117.Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal 2 6/3 0/0 6/4 1/0 2/0 =>15/07
118.Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 2 3/2 1/1 5/2 0/0 6/0 =>15/05
119.Are Metveit Imenes 3 4/0 1/1 1/0 5/3 4/1 =>15/05
120.Helge Olav Hellstad Lunde 2 5/1 2/0 5/2 1/0 2/1 =>15/04
121.Aril Strand Egersund 3 4/0 4/0 6/4 1/0 0/0 =>15/04
122.Svein Kåre Søyland Gjesdal V55 6/3 0/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 =>15/03
123.Stig Kartevoll Gjesdal 2 6/2 2/0 3/1 1/0 3/0 =>15/03
124.Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 4 0/0 4/2 6/3 1/0 3/2 =>14/07
125.Kristian Slaaen Kilebygda og Bolvik 2 1/0 4/2 6/3 3/2 0/0 =>14/07
126.Knut Skarprud Kviteseid 2 3/1 4/1 4/3 0/0 3/1 =>14/06
127.Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 3 4/1 4/2 4/1 2/0 0/0 =>14/04
128.Bjørn Tore Lyngroth Froland V55 6/2 1/0 6/2 1/0 0/0 =>14/04
129.Glenn Anda Pettersen Løveid 5 6/2 5/1 2/0 1/0 0/0 =>14/03
130.Øyvind Slaaen Kilebygda og Bolvik 3 6/0 3/0 5/3 0/0 0/0 =>14/03
131.John Sørli Greipstad 4 5/4 0/0 6/4 0/0 2/0 =>13/08
132.Erik Setekleiv Vegårshei 3 4/1 2/1 6/3 0/0 1/0 =>13/05
133.Leif Atle Beisland Imenes 3 5/1 2/1 5/0 1/0 0/0 =>13/02
134.Arild Rasmussen Holum 4 5/2 3/2 1/0 2/0 1/0 =>12/04
135.Tom Terjesen Imenes 3 0/0 2/0 0/0 4/3 6/0 =>12/03
136.Hans Jørgen Bjerva Mælum 4 4/0 2/2 4/1 0/0 2/0 =>12/03



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

137.Olav Bruseth Bratsberg Mælum 3 4/0 3/0 1/0 0/0 4/0 =>12/00
138.Hallgeir Igland Imenes 2 2/0 1/1 1/1 2/0 4/1 =>10/03
139.Olav Løkslid Lunde V55 2/0 5/3 0/0 2/0 1/0 =>10/03
140.Jannike Eidså Greipstad 2 3/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 4/0 =>10/01
141.Per Tore Hansen Løveid V55 1/0 4/1 2/1 2/1 0/0 =>09/03
142.Frode Idland Gjesdal 2 1/0 2/0 3/1 3/0 0/0 =>09/01
143.Roy Gunnar Bergland Øyfjell 3 1/0 2/1 4/1 0/0 1/0 =>08/02
144.Svein Reidar Karlsen Holla V55 3/0 2/0 1/0 2/0 0/0 =>08/00
145.Terje Mikalsen Øyfjell V55 1/0 5/3 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>07/03
146.Kåre Sivertsen Løveid V55 0/0 4/0 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>05/00
147.Tore Skomedal Søgne 3 1/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>04/01
148.Knut O. Haugen Imenes 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 =>00/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 1

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Gunn Britt Larsen Søgne
Hold 1

0/0

Hold 2

3/0

Hold 3

5/4

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

4/1 =>
30-skudd

18/06

2. Unni Larsen Gjerpen 3/0 4/2 3/1 3/1 0/0 =>13/04

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 2

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Eilef Stalleland Imenes
Hold 1

5/1

Hold 2

2/1

Hold 3

5/4

Hold 4

5/0

Hold 5

6/0 =>
30-skudd

23/06

2. Ingvald Ekra Imenes 5/3 2/0 6/1 2/0 6/4 =>21/08
3. Gunvald Tveita Porsgrunds 6/2 4/1 6/3 4/0 1/0 =>21/06
4. Sindre Bjørtuft Gjerpen 5/3 5/1 5/0 3/0 2/0 =>20/04
5. Bjørn Helge Igland Imenes 6/1 2/0 5/1 2/0 5/1 =>20/03
6. Nils  Olav Bjerva Mælum 6/2 4/3 5/2 0/0 4/0 =>19/07
7. Tom Landås Imenes 6/0 2/1 6/5 3/0 2/0 =>19/06
8. Johan Grossvold Kviteseid 6/3 5/2 5/0 2/0 1/1 =>19/06
9. Ole Kr. Nyhus Øyfjell 4/1 2/0 6/0 2/1 4/0 =>18/02
10. Tor Golid Brunkeberg og Morgedal 4/0 2/0 5/0 5/2 1/0 =>17/02



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 6Leon - Resultatprogram

11. John Karsten Øglænd Gjesdal 5/1 3/1 5/2 0/0 3/0 =>16/04
12. Kjetil Naphaug Porsgrunds 3/0 5/0 6/4 2/0 0/0 =>16/04
13. Svein Rune Gramstad Gjesdal 6/3 0/0 6/4 1/0 2/0 =>15/07
14. Asbjørn Spilling Norheim 3/2 1/1 5/2 0/0 6/0 =>15/05
15. Helge Olav Hellstad Lunde 5/1 2/0 5/2 1/0 2/1 =>15/04
16. Stig Kartevoll Gjesdal 6/2 2/0 3/1 1/0 3/0 =>15/03
17. Kristian Slaaen Kilebygda og Bolvik 1/0 4/2 6/3 3/2 0/0 =>14/07
18. Knut Skarprud Kviteseid 3/1 4/1 4/3 0/0 3/1 =>14/06
19. Hallgeir Igland Imenes 2/0 1/1 1/1 2/0 4/1 =>10/03
20. Jannike Eidså Greipstad 3/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 4/0 =>10/01
21. Frode Idland Gjesdal 1/0 2/0 3/1 3/0 0/0 =>09/01
22. Knut O. Haugen Imenes 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 =>00/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Halvor Loftsgarden Rauland
Hold 1

6/4

Hold 2

4/1

Hold 3

6/5

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

4/3 =>
30-skudd

26/14

2. Ole Richard Bødtker Gann 6/1 4/1 3/1 6/3 6/0 =>25/06
3. Werner Stausland Søgne 6/1 3/0 5/3 5/2 5/1 =>24/07
4. Ole Terje Sannes Lunde 6/3 4/0 6/0 2/1 6/1 =>24/05
5. Dag Kåre Salvesen Imenes 6/2 0/0 6/3 6/1 5/2 =>23/08
6. Espen Esse Bamble 6/2 6/2 6/5 2/1 1/0 =>21/10
7. Magne Moen Kviteseid 5/2 3/2 5/2 5/0 3/2 =>21/08
8. Thor Vigre Imenes 3/1 3/1 6/1 3/0 6/2 =>21/05
9. Knut Ausel Vegårshei 5/2 3/2 5/1 3/0 4/1 =>20/06
10. Eivind Igland Imenes 5/1 3/3 6/1 2/1 4/0 =>20/06
11. Lars Berge Brunkeberg og Morgedal 3/0 3/1 5/1 3/1 6/2 =>20/05
12. Vidar  Omar Daland Imenes 6/1 3/0 6/3 1/0 4/1 =>20/05
13. Geir Tore Bråthen Tørdal 3/1 2/1 6/3 2/1 6/1 =>19/07
14. Jan  Arild Lauvland Treungen 2/0 3/0 6/2 4/0 4/1 =>19/03
15. Magnar Austad Tørdal 1/0 3/1 6/4 4/2 4/2 =>18/09
16. Reidar Thaule Rise og Løddesøl 4/1 3/2 6/4 4/0 1/0 =>18/07
17. Olav Råmunddal Bø (Telemark) 4/0 3/1 6/4 3/1 2/0 =>18/06
18. Lars Kåre Skår Hjelmeland 5/1 0/0 6/2 3/1 4/0 =>18/04



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 7Leon - Resultatprogram

19. Gunnar H. Solvik Vegårshei 0/0 5/1 5/1 2/0 6/0 =>18/02
20. Runar Aspheim Mælum 3/0 1/0 5/0 3/1 6/0 =>18/01
21. Eirik Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 3/1 3/1 5/0 1/0 4/2 =>16/04
22. Are Metveit Imenes 4/0 1/1 1/0 5/3 4/1 =>15/05
23. Aril Strand Egersund 4/0 4/0 6/4 1/0 0/0 =>15/04
24. Dagfinn Vemmelvik Greipstad 4/1 4/2 4/1 2/0 0/0 =>14/04
25. Øyvind Slaaen Kilebygda og Bolvik 6/0 3/0 5/3 0/0 0/0 =>14/03
26. Erik Setekleiv Vegårshei 4/1 2/1 6/3 0/0 1/0 =>13/05
27. Leif Atle Beisland Imenes 5/1 2/1 5/0 1/0 0/0 =>13/02
28. Tom Terjesen Imenes 0/0 2/0 0/0 4/3 6/0 =>12/03
29. Olav Bruseth Bratsberg Mælum 4/0 3/0 1/0 0/0 4/0 =>12/00
30. Roy Gunnar Bergland Øyfjell 1/0 2/1 4/1 0/0 1/0 =>08/02
31. Tore Skomedal Søgne 1/0 2/1 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>04/01

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 4

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Svein Risdalen Lunde
Hold 1

6/2

Hold 2

5/1

Hold 3

6/4

Hold 4

6/1

Hold 5

6/1 =>
30-skudd

29/09

2. Kjetil Norby Randesund 6/1 5/1 6/4 6/2 5/0 =>28/08
3. Hanne Karine Moland Drangedal 6/1 3/1 6/4 6/1 6/0 =>27/07
4. Katrine Idland Gjesdal 6/4 6/1 4/0 4/0 6/1 =>26/06
5. Johan Nygård Randesund 5/2 5/1 6/1 5/1 5/1 =>26/06
6. Johannes Eika Bø (Telemark) 4/2 5/2 6/2 4/1 6/4 =>25/11
7. Magne Myrene Froland 5/3 4/0 6/4 4/2 6/0 =>25/09
8. Jan Henning Loftsgarden Rauland 5/1 3/0 6/4 4/1 6/1 =>24/07
9. Odd Eivind Dølemo Dølemo 4/1 6/2 6/4 5/0 3/0 =>24/07
10. Helge Rorgemoen Øyfjell 5/2 4/1 6/5 5/1 3/0 =>23/09
11. Tor Olav Lauvrak Froland 4/2 4/2 6/2 4/2 5/0 =>23/08
12. Kåre Haugvaldstad Gjesdal 6/3 2/1 6/4 4/0 5/0 =>23/08
13. Olav Fuglestad Time 6/2 5/0 6/1 2/0 4/0 =>23/03
14. Inge Storenes Imenes 6/3 3/0 4/0 3/1 6/2 =>22/06
15. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 5/3 2/0 5/0 5/0 5/0 =>22/03
16. Knut T. Aas Lunde 6/4 5/2 6/4 3/1 1/0 =>21/11
17. Rune Metveit Imenes 6/1 2/0 6/3 1/0 6/4 =>21/08



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 8Leon - Resultatprogram

18. Ranveig Karlsen Mælum 6/2 5/2 6/3 2/0 2/0 =>21/07
19. Eivind Vågø Lillesand 4/0 2/0 5/1 4/1 6/3 =>21/05
20. Kjell Juvland Sauherad 4/2 1/0 5/3 4/1 6/4 =>20/10
21. Ole Håkon Eidså Greipstad 5/4 1/0 6/4 3/0 5/1 =>20/09
22. Magnus Lima Vårdal Time 6/6 5/2 6/4 2/1 0/0 =>19/13
23. Per Sverre Bjørkkjær Levangsheia 6/1 3/1 6/5 3/0 0/0 =>18/07
24. Terje Nybu Levangsheia 5/1 2/1 3/1 4/1 4/1 =>18/05
25. Tom Nyhaven Søgne 5/1 2/0 6/0 1/0 4/0 =>18/01
26. Geir Hauge Mælum 6/5 3/2 6/3 1/0 1/0 =>17/10
27. Terje Slåttedalen Bø (Telemark) 4/0 2/0 3/0 5/0 3/0 =>17/00
28. Olav K. Vaaje Vegårshei 1/0 4/4 6/1 4/2 1/0 =>16/07
29. Ole Henrik Skindalen Kviteseid 2/0 4/2 6/2 4/1 0/0 =>16/05
30. Tor Ståle Knaben Holum 0/0 4/2 6/3 1/0 3/2 =>14/07
31. John Sørli Greipstad 5/4 0/0 6/4 0/0 2/0 =>13/08
32. Arild Rasmussen Holum 5/2 3/2 1/0 2/0 1/0 =>12/04
33. Hans Jørgen Bjerva Mælum 4/0 2/2 4/1 0/0 2/0 =>12/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. 5

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Halvor Eika Bø (Telemark)
Hold 1

6/0

Hold 2

6/2

Hold 3

6/1

Hold 4

5/1

Hold 5

6/5 =>
30-skudd

29/09

2. Ole Kristian Austad Tørdal 5/0 6/3 6/6 4/2 6/0 =>27/11
3. Ole Dorholt Lunde 6/1 4/3 6/6 5/0 6/0 =>27/10
4. Einar Tunheim Hå 6/2 5/2 6/3 5/2 5/0 =>27/09
5. Knut Erik Svarstad Bamble 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/1 4/0 =>27/09
6. Per Kristian Aas Lunde 4/1 4/2 6/3 6/2 6/6 =>26/14
7. Pål Aslak Idland Gjesdal 6/4 4/1 6/4 4/1 6/4 =>26/14
8. Jørund Lien Treungen 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 3/0 =>26/12
9. Magne Jemtland Gjerpen 5/4 5/1 6/5 4/1 6/0 =>26/11
10. Inge Hvitås Sauherad 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/1 3/2 =>26/11
11. Stian Hellermyr Levangsheia 6/2 4/3 6/1 5/1 5/2 =>26/09
12. Trond Glidje Vegårshei 6/1 3/0 6/5 5/2 6/0 =>26/08
13. Rut Bjerva Mælum 6/1 5/4 6/2 4/0 5/1 =>26/08
14. Kai Tore Austad Tørdal 4/0 6/5 6/5 4/1 5/0 =>25/11



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 9Leon - Resultatprogram

15. Georg Guldbrandsen Heddeland og Breland 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/2 2/0 =>25/11
16. Trygve Thaule Rise og Løddesøl 6/4 4/1 6/1 6/2 3/0 =>25/08
17. Torgeir Jåtun Greipstad 6/1 3/0 6/1 4/0 6/1 =>25/03
18. Morten Melby Bamble 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/1 1/0 =>24/12
19. Kjell Strand Hovland Egersund 6/3 4/1 6/5 2/0 6/2 =>24/11
20. Børge Vatnedal Holum 6/2 5/1 6/3 6/4 1/0 =>24/10
21. Arnfinn Bakkevoll Søgne 6/3 6/1 6/4 2/0 4/0 =>24/08
22. Hans Fredrik Vatnedal Holum 6/2 4/1 5/3 3/0 6/1 =>24/07
23. Jan Kåre Moland Drangedal 6/1 3/0 6/0 5/1 4/0 =>24/02
24. Mette E. Finnestad Søgne 6/5 4/2 6/1 3/2 4/0 =>23/10
25. Anders Metveit Imenes 6/1 3/1 6/3 2/0 6/0 =>23/05
26. Steve Øverland Gann 6/3 4/1 4/0 4/0 5/1 =>23/05
27. Lars Esse Bamble 4/0 6/3 6/3 3/2 3/0 =>22/08
28. Ole N. Rydningen Rise og Løddesøl 6/0 5/3 4/0 6/2 1/0 =>22/05
29. Kristian Strømsland Søndeled 5/3 2/1 3/0 5/2 6/4 =>21/10
30. Bjørn Tore Beisland Imenes 4/1 2/1 6/4 3/1 6/1 =>21/08
31. Jan Vidar Lundtveit Drangedal 6/2 6/1 6/4 3/1 0/0 =>21/08
32. Geir Atle Metveit Imenes 4/0 3/2 5/0 4/0 5/4 =>21/06
33. Ådne Ø. Søyland Gjesdal 2/0 4/3 6/3 4/3 4/0 =>20/09
34. Anders Edvin Gusdal Imenes 6/5 4/1 6/2 2/0 2/0 =>20/08
35. Kåre Storenes Imenes 6/3 3/1 6/2 4/1 1/0 =>20/07
36. Nils Seldal Klepp 3/0 5/1 4/0 6/3 2/0 =>20/04
37. Tor Harald Lund Søgne 1/0 6/2 6/4 5/0 1/0 =>19/06
38. Håvard Forsdal Rise og Løddesøl 6/2 4/2 6/3 2/0 0/0 =>18/07
39. Oddvar Kvåle Holum 4/0 3/0 6/2 5/1 0/0 =>18/03
40. Svein Jørund Githmark Lillesand 6/2 3/1 6/3 1/0 1/0 =>17/06
41. Knut Melby Atrå 6/3 3/0 6/1 2/0 0/0 =>17/04
42. Glenn Anda Pettersen Løveid 6/2 5/1 2/0 1/0 0/0 =>14/03

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. V55

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Halvor Øyen Sauherad
Hold 1

5/1

Hold 2

5/4

Hold 3

5/3

Hold 4

6/0

Hold 5

6/5 =>
30-skudd

27/13

2. Paul Vaule Hå 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/2 6/1 =>26/12



Vest Telemark Skyttersamlag

LDK felt 2010 Vest Telemark

Side 10Leon - Resultatprogram

3. Dagfinn Olsen Froland 6/2 4/1 6/1 4/0 6/3 =>26/07
4. Jon Olav Jåtun Søgne 5/3 2/1 6/6 6/2 6/3 =>25/15
5. Asbjørn Dale Heddeland og Breland 6/4 2/0 6/1 5/3 5/1 =>24/09
6. Arne Palerud Drangedal 5/2 5/3 5/0 5/1 3/0 =>23/06
7. Harald Pettersen Mælum 1/0 4/1 6/0 6/2 4/0 =>21/03
8. Ingvar Aarhus Greipstad 5/2 3/2 6/5 4/0 2/0 =>20/09
9. Arild Håkedal Dølemo 4/1 4/2 5/1 2/0 3/0 =>18/04
10. Magne Rike Vegårshei 5/1 2/0 6/2 3/0 1/0 =>17/03
11. Per Tveiten Bykle 6/1 3/0 5/3 2/0 0/0 =>16/04
12. Aslak Lonebu Imenes 1/0 4/0 5/0 4/2 2/0 =>16/02
13. Stein Østbøll Birkenes 3/0 5/1 5/0 3/1 0/0 =>16/02
14. Svein Kåre Søyland Gjesdal 6/3 0/0 3/0 3/0 3/0 =>15/03
15. Bjørn Tore Lyngroth Froland 6/2 1/0 6/2 1/0 0/0 =>14/04
16. Olav Løkslid Lunde 2/0 5/3 0/0 2/0 1/0 =>10/03
17. Per Tore Hansen Løveid 1/0 4/1 2/1 2/1 0/0 =>09/03
18. Svein Reidar Karlsen Holla 3/0 2/0 1/0 2/0 0/0 =>08/00
19. Terje Mikalsen Øyfjell 1/0 5/3 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>07/03
20. Kåre Sivertsen Løveid 0/0 4/0 0/0 1/0 0/0 =>05/00

Grovfelt 30-skudd kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag

1. Jonny Haraldstad Laudal
Hold 1

4/1

Hold 2

4/1

Hold 3

1/0

Hold 4

4/1

Hold 5

3/0 =>
30-skudd

16/03


